
From: LSJ 651 < 
Sent: Thursday, November 8, 2018 4:24 PM 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Re: Flight change 

Goo= Morning Karyna 
Will do thanks 

We changed our return on Friday to an aftern=on flight at 2.59pm The details are below. Could you please let the crew 
kn=w? 
Thanks a lot! 
Karyna 

Friday 09 Nov 18 <x-apple-data-detectors://7> 

=h3 class="" style="margin: 20pt Opx 8px 2px; padding-bottom: 2px; borde=-bottom-width: ipx; border-bottom-style: 
solid; border-bottom-color: rgb(20=, 204, 204);">Flight lnformatio= 
Date <x-apple-data-detectors://8> Airline Airline Reco=d Locator 
=font color="#000000">Flight/Class <x-apple-data-detectors://9> Origin Albuquerque, Albuquerque 
International 
<=r valign="top" class=""> Departing</=pan> <x-apple-data-detectors://10> <=pan style="caret-
color: rgb(0, 0, 0); background-color: rgba(255, 255, 25=, 0);">Arriving 05:=4 PM 
Estimated Time =font color="#000000">1 Hr 45 Mins 
Non-stop<=span> 
Confirmed 

=span style="caret-color: rgb(0, 0, 0); background-color: rgba(255, 255, 2=5, 0);">Flight Information 

Date 09 Nov 2018 
American Airlinesastrong> 
Airline Record Loc=tor XFALBW 
Flight/Class Desti=ation New York La Guardia, La Guardia 
Departing Arriv=ng Terminal Bafont> 
Estimated Time 3 Hrs 25 Mins 
Stops Non-stop 
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